79
SaSh Support SyStemS
5/8" TILT TUBE BALANCE
9/16" but considered 5/8" in the trade.
General Information
1.	Maximum	tube	balance	length	available	is	60".
2. Red and blue bearings are for sashes weighing up to 30 lbs; the black
 bearing with the nyclad tip is for sashes weighing up to 40 lbs.

6. All rod lengths are standard.
Ordering Information
1.	Measure	metal	tube	length.	(Do	not	include	nylon	bearing.)
2. Identify color of bearing (e.g. red, blue or black) and select
 corresponding part number from the chart below.
3. If different pin configuration, select appropriate pin configuration from
 the chart and add the number to the end of the part number.
Note: Accessories must be ordered separately, see pages 83-92.
85 SerieS BalaNCeS
Tube Length Red Bearing
(up to 30 lbs.)
Blue Bearing
(up to 30 lbs.)
Black Bearing
(30 - 40 lbs.)
12" 85-12R 85-12B ---
13" 85-13R 85-13B ---
14" 85-14R 85-14B ---
15" 85-15R 85-15B ---
16" 85-16R 85-16B ---
17" 85-17R 85-17B 85-17HD
18" 85-18R 85-18B 85-18HD
19" 85-19R 85-19B 85-19HD
20" 85-20R 85-20B 85-20HD
21" 85-21R 85-21B 85-21HD
22" 85-22R 85-22B 85-22HD
23" 85-23R 85-23B 85-23HD
24" 85-24R 85-24B 85-24HD
25" 85-25R 85-25B 85-25HD
26" 85-26R 85-26B 85-26HD
27" 85-27R 85-27B 85-27HD
28" 85-28R 85-28B 85-28HD
29" 85-29R 85-29B 85-29HD
30" 85-30R 85-30B 85-30HD
31" 85-31R 85-31B 85-31HD
32" 85-32R 85-32B 85-32HD
33" 85-33R --- 85-33HD
34" 85-34R --- 85-34HD
35" 85-35R --- 85-35HD
36" 85-36R --- 85-36HD
37" 85-37R --- 85-37HD
38" 85-38R --- 85-38HD
Tube Length Red Bearing
(up to 30 lbs.)
Black Bearing
(30 - 40 lbs.)
39" 85-39R 85-39HD
40" 85-40R 85-40HD
41" 85-41R 85-41HD
42" 85-42R 85-42HD
43" 85-43R 85-43HD
44" 85-44R 85-44HD
45" 85-45R 85-45HD
46" 85-46R 85-46HD
47" 85-47R 85-47HD
48" 85-48R 85-48HD
49" 85-49R 85-49HD
50" 85-50R 85-50HD
51" 85-51R 85-51HD
52" --- 85-52HD
53" --- 85-53HD
54" --- 85-54HD
55" --- 85-55HD
56" --- 85-56HD
57" --- 85-57HD
58" --- 85-58HD
59" --- 85-59HD
60" --- 85-60HD
61" --- 85-61HD
62" --- 85-62HD
63" --- 85-63HD
64" --- 85-64HD
65" --- 85-65HD
72" --- 85-72HD
83
SaSh Support SyStemS
PIVOT BARS
85 SerieS BalaNCe aCCeSSorieS

900-5789BR Brown
900-5789BG Beige
fiberlux
TAMP-R-LOCKS
85-606
Black
Used with 85-518
HOUSING PLUG
85 SerieS BalaNCe aCCeSSorieS
Part # Color
85-605A Black
85-605WA White
Lower. Sold in sets only.
traco
No Longer Available
Use: 85-603 or 85-603N
Part # Color
900-11406 White
900-11406B Black
900-11406BR Brown